
Amritsar - Ajmer Express (via Firozpur Cantt.)/19612 - Exp - NWR 
ASR/Amritsar Junction to JP/Jaipur Junction 
17h 5m - 873 km - 25 halts - Departs Tue,Thu 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ASR Amritsar Junction 13:25 4 1 0 91 230 NR
2 BEAS Beas Junction 13:53 13:55 2m 2 1 42 62 233 NR
3 JUC Jalandhar City Junction 14:30 14:35 5m 2 1 79 70 237 NR
4 PGW Phagwara Junction 14:53 14:55 2m 1 1 100 62 NR
5 LDH Ludhiana Junction 15:30 15:40 10m 3 1 136 46 257 NR
6 JGN Jagraon 16:32 16:34 2m 1 1 175 62 235 NR
7 MOGA Moga 17:02 17:07 5m 1 1 204 78 223 NR
8 TWB Talwandi 17:25 17:27 2m 0 1 228 32 203 NR
9 FZR Firozpur Cantt. Junction 18:25 18:50 25m 3 1 259 38 199 NR
10 FDK Faridkot 19:41 19:43 2m 1 1 291 51 204 NR
11 KKP Kot Kapura Junction 19:58 20:00 2m 1 1 304 65 209 NR
12 GJUT Gangsar Jaito 20:15 20:17 2m 2 1 320 33 209 NR
13 BTI Bathinda Junction 21:05 21:40 35m 2 1 347 67 207 NR
14 KNL Kalanwali 22:18 22:20 2m 1 1 389 67 205 NWR
15 SSA Sirsa 22:50 22:55 5m 1,2 1 422 66 203 NWR
16 HSR Hisar Junction 00:10 00:15 5m 1 2 504 60 212 NWR
17 BNW Bhiwani Junction 01:15 01:20 5m 2 2 564 59 217 NWR
18 RE Rewari Junction 02:45 02:50 5m 4 2 647 76 242 NWR
19 KRH Khairthal 03:28 03:30 2m 2 2 695 80 308 NWR
20 AWR Alwar Junction 03:50 03:53 3m 2 2 722 78 272 NWR
21 RHG Rajgarh 04:21 04:23 2m 1 2 758 60 298 NWR
22 BU Baswa 04:35 04:37 2m 1 2 770 63 288 NWR
23 BKI Bandikui Junction 04:49 04:51 2m 2 2 783 78 222 NWR
24 DO Dausa 05:13 05:15 2m 1 2 811 87 334 NWR
25 GTJT Getor Jagatpura 05:50 05:52 2m 1 2 862 33 389 NWR
26 GADJ Gandhi Nagar Jaipur 06:02 06:05 3m 2 2 867 13 423 NWR
27 JP Jaipur Junction 06:30 06:40 10m 3 2 873 82 428 NWR
28 KSG Kishangarh 08:00 08:02 2m 2 2 982 26 462 NWR
29 AII Ajmer Junction 09:00 4 2 1008 - 482 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 26 2024 (14:33)

May 26 2024 (14:33)

1

1


